
The Waterside Collection
Rivers Edge, Julians Road, Wimborne Minster, BH21 1EF





Some CGI examples of the stunning 
interiors at Rivers Edge.



Some CGI examples of the stunning 
interiors at Rivers Edge.



Plot 166 - £1,875,000
5 Bedrooms  |  3,956 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 166 



Plot 168 - £1,950,000
5 Bedrooms  |  3,286 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 168 



Plot 169 - £2,150,000
5 Bedrooms  |  3,441 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 169 



Plot 170 - £1,975,000
5 Bedrooms  |  3,283 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 170 



Plot 171 - £1,550,000
5 Bedrooms  |  3,234 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 171 



Plot 175 - £1,650,000
6 Bedrooms  |  4,212 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 175 



Plot 176 - £1,650,000
6 Bedrooms  |  4,212 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 176 



Plot 177 - £2,250,000
5 Bedrooms  |  4,321 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 177 



Plot 178 - £2,350,000
5 Bedrooms  |  3,750 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 178 



Plot 179 - £2,350,000
5 Bedrooms  |  3,899 sq. ft (inc. garage)



Floorplan - Plot 179 



Get in touch 

Important notice
Luxury and Prestige Realty Ltd wishes to inform prospective purchasers that we have prepared 
these sales particulars as a general guide. We have not carried out a detailed survey, nor tested the 
services, appliances and specific fittings. Room sizes are approximate and rounded; they are taken 
between internal wall surfaces and therefore include cupboards/shelves etc. Accordingly they 
should not be relied upon for carpets and furnishings. Formal notice is also given that all fixtures 
and fittings, carpeting, curtains/blinds and kitchen equipment, whether fitted or not, are deemed 
removable by the vendor unless specifically itemised within these particulars.

In person: 	 We are located at  
	 28A Haven Road,  
	 Canford Cliffs,  
	 Poole, BH13 7LP.  
	 We would love to see you  
	 for a cup of tea or coffee.

By phone: 	 01202 007373

By email: 	 info@luxuryandprestige.co.uk

Property ref: 	 0800

Steve Isaacs 
07970 878106 
steve@luxuryandprestige.co.uk

David Chissell 
07795 835647 
david@luxuryandprestige.co.uk

Harriet Towning 
07809 908718 
harriet@luxuryandprestige.co.uk

Adrianna Ciereszko 
01202 007373 
adrianna@luxuryandprestige.co.uk

Asia Robertson 
01202 007373 
asia@luxuryandprestige.co.uk

Joanna Miller 
07902 340687 
jo@luxuryandprestige.co.uk

Ryan Horan 
07512 196688 
ryan@luxuryandprestige.co.uk

Jo Bound 
01202 007373 
jbound@luxuryandprestige.co.uk


